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3-pot. krog. ventil, T-izpust, ner.jeklo 1.4408, G 1, DN

7

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kategorija: 553
Sifra: 135932RIE

Kratek opis

3-way ball valve, T-hole, Stainless steel 1.4408, G 1, DN 25,
Operating temperature -20 °C to 180 °C, PN max. 63 bar
With L or T-bore, reduced bore.

Version for sealing on all sides with integrated ISO flange
plate (ISO 5211).

The lever can be turned 360° to allow several switching
variants.

Tehnicne Specifikacije

Min. delovna
temperatura [°C]

Bore diameter padlock
ISO 5211

Krogelno tesnilo
Krogla

Navoj

Ohisje

Rocica
Standardni navoj

Stebelno tesnilo

H2 [mm]
C@[mm]
DN

H1 [mm]

Delovni tlak

B [mm]

L [mm]

A [mm]

Max. delovna
temperatura [°C]

-20

ca.7.9

F 05

RTFE (15 % glass fibre
reinforced PTFE)
Stainless steel 1.4401
G1

Stainless steel 1.4408
Stainless steel 1.4301,
with plastic coating

G thread acc. to DIN EN
ISO 228-1

RTFE (15 % glass fibre
reinforced PTFE)

11.0

20.0

25

56.5

63 bar (dependent on
temperature)

93.7

102.4

136.5

180
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